

x ITEM NO.802 COURT NO.10 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No.2/2015 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).17858/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/04/2015
in WPC No.9218/2015 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At
Ernakulam)

FAVAS HAMEED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMISSION SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE AND FEE
REGULATORY COMMITTEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 23/07/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmedi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned Senior Counsel appearing for the
applicant, list the interlocutory application on 27.07.2015.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.07.23
16:46:47 IST
Reason: